10/ 11/ 2019
TI ME: 08: 20 AM

INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

CYCLE: ALL

PAGE

1

PREPARER: 0012

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/
BANK- ACCOUNT

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAI D

CHECK- NO

ADVANCE ALARM & ELECTRONI CS
#FANNI NCOCRT ANNUAL MONI TORI NG

ADVANCE ALARM & ELECTRONI CS
#FANNI NCODA& ANNUAL MONI TORI NG

ADVANTAGE SALES
10/ 8/ 19 R&M PARTS- POLE SAW

ADVANTAGE SALES
10/3/19 SHOP SUPPLY

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES, | NC
#ALX4TKNGEA2ZBY DVD-R

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES, | NC
#ALXATKNGEA2ZBY  Manual

ATMOS ENERGY
#3032178178 W NDOM GAS

ATMOS ENERGY
#3034861434 PCT 2 GAS

BBC CONSULTI NG
9/ 30/ 19 DROP LI NE FOR COPI ER

BO S D ARC MUD
#549 PCT 3 WATER

BONHAM QUI CK LUBE
10/2/19 2017 CHEV O L CHANGE

BONHAM QUI CK LUBE
9/ 10/ 19 2017 CHEV O L CHANGE

BONHAM VETERI NARY CLINI C
#1591 M CHAEL' S DOG- RABI ES

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
CR-19-27150-1 REYNOLDS DST CT

VEN- | NV- NO

2000213 A 00689
15672

2000214 A 00689
15673

2000287 A 00196
1294

2000327 A 00196
5595

2000215 A 00240
13Q4- PQDD- FVCJ

2000270 A 00240

1XGA- HNFX- 9RON

2000173

2000294

2000174
7999

2000301

2000288
78043

2000302
76981

2000175

2000216

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

00025

00025

00481

00017

00800

00800

00116

00725

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-09- 2019

10-03- 2019

10-02- 2019

10- 05- 2019

09-27-2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

10-02- 2019

09-10- 2019

09-19-2019

10- 04- 2019

2020000008

2020000005

10-518-483
10-103-100

10-518-483
10-103-100

21-621- 458
21-103-100

24-624- 340
24-103- 100

10-560-310
10-103-100

10-475-590
10-103-100

10-515-441
10-103-100

22-622-441
22-103-100

10-518-450
10-103-100

23-623- 442
23-103- 100

21-621- 457
21-103- 100

23-623- 457
23-103- 100

10-555-441
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

ALARM MONI TORI NG
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ALARM MONI TORI NG
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

SHOP SUPPLI ES
R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

BOOKS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTI LI TIES GAS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTILITY GAS
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

R & M BUI LDI NG
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTILITY WATER
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & M MACHI NERY GAS & Q'L
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & M MACHI NERY GAS & O L
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

ANl MAL CONTROL COFFI CER/ SERV
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

442.

442,

233.

83.

197.

111.

47.

49.

90.

32.

75.

81.

148.

221.

80

80

58

96

94

66

70

51

00

19

00

00

50

00
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
PRE-I N JAMES DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH

CR-19-27151-1 MCDANI EL DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH

CR-19-27149-1 RODRI GUEZ DST CT

BRESE- LEBRON LAW PLLC

CR-18-26751 SALINAS DST CT

BRESE- LEBRON LAW PLLC
FA-19- 44046 SCOTT DST CT

BROMWN, ELIJAH C.
CR-19- 26966 MEADE DST CT

BROMWN, ELIJAH C.
CR-19-27129 RAMER DST CT

BROMWN, ELIJAH C.

CR-19-27134-1 WORTHI NGTON DST CT

CI NTAS CORPORATI ON #163
#13494452 PCT 2 UN FORMB

CI NTAS CORPORATI ON #163

#13494346 PCT 4 SEPT UNI FORMS

CI TY OF DENTON

#4510911- 00 TRAI NI NG FLORES

CO- OPERATI VE G N CO.
#FANN#3 SHOP SUPPLY

CO- OPERATI VE G N CO.
#FANN#3 R&M PARTS

COLLI SION 1ST
5/2/19 UNIT 4878 REPAIR

VEN- | NV- NO
2000217 A 00725
2000271 A 00725
2000272 A 00725
2000273 A 00449
2000324 A 00449
2000176 A 00264
2000177 A 00264
2000178 A 00264
2000295 A 00581
2000312 A 00581
2000321 A

308202
2000303 A 00052
2000304 A 00052
2000179 A 00766

10- 04- 2019

10- 04- 2019

10- 04- 2019

10-07- 2019

10-07- 2019

09-12-2019

09-27-2019

09-27-2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

10-01- 2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

05-02-2019

10-435-437
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

22-622- 395
22-103-100

24-624- 395
24-103- 100

67-560- 428
67-103- 100

23-623- 340
23-103- 100

23-623- 458
23-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UNI FORMS
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

EMPLOYEE UNI FORMS
R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

TRAINING & TUI TI ON
ANNUAL PAYMENT- COVBI NED FUN

SHOP SUPPLI ES
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

204.

221.

221.

782.

178.

3, 247.

327.

310.

258.

252.

100.

78.

100.

3, 827.

00

00

00

00

50

00

25

25

18

73

00

75

00

42
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PREPARER: 0012

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

COOPER- SORRELLS FUNERAL HOVE
10/ 7/ 19 GLOVER REMOVAL

CORRECTI ONS SOFTWARE SOLUTI ONS, LP

NOv COVPUTER SOFTWARE

DANI ELS, SHOLDON
50006 HARDAMON CO CT@AW

DATA PRESERVATI ON, LLC
SEPT PROPERTY SOFTWARE

DATA PRESERVATI ON, LLC
8/ 30/ 19 SURVEY SCANNI NG

EVANS, M CHAEL S.
FA-19- 44128 BEESON DST CT

EVANS, M CHAEL S.
FA-17-43455 ARA/ | AR DST CT

EVANS, M CHAEL S.
FA-19- 44139 GARZA DST CT

EVANS, M CHAEL S.
FA- 18- 43872 CRJ DST CT

EVANS, M CHAEL S.
FA-19-44097 M ZZELL DST CT

FI RST UNI TED METHODI ST CHURCH
SEPT 200 W 8TH ELECTRI C

FI RST UNI TED METHODI ST CHURCH
SEPT 200 W 8TH GAS

FI RST UNI TED METHODI ST CHURCH
SEPT 200 W 8TH WATER/ SEVER

FI'RST UNI TED METHODI ST CHURCH
SEPT 200 W 8TH TRASH

VEN- | NV- NO

2000218 A 00163
C19-28

2000219 A 00727
47150

2000329 A 00784

2000286 A 00357
3217

2000320 A 00357
3212

2000180 A 00438

2000181 A 00438

2000182 A 00438

2000183 A 00438

2000184 A 00438

2000274 A 00215
36

2000275 A 00215
36

2000276 A 00215
36

2000277 A 00215
36

10-07- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-09- 2019

09-09-2019

08-30-2019

09- 26- 2019

09- 26- 2019

09-27-2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

10- 425- 466
10-103-100

10-573-453
10-103-100

10- 410- 424
10- 103- 100

18-402-312
18-103-100

53-403- 437
53-103- 100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10- 435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-518-440
10-103-100

10-518-441
10-103-100

10-518-442
10-103-100

10-518-443
10-103-100

AUTOPSI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COVPUTER SOFTWARE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NDI GENT ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I MAG NG SYSTEM
CO. CLK. REC. MNGMT. - COVB. FUND

DI G TAL | MAG NG
CO. CLK. REC. ARCHI VE - COMVB. FU

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTI LI TIES GAS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTI LI TI ES WATER
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

TRASH PI CKUP SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

275.

107.

400.

4, 288.

4, 496.

595.

913.

1, 147.

2,273.

935.

985.

70.

148.

63.

00

00

00

00

80

00

75

50

75

00

45

10

31

74
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

FRCELI CH, DR JAMES E.
9/ 21- 10/ 20/ 19 HEALTH OFFI CER

GATEHOUSE- HERALD DEMOCRAT
#128616 CT COORD. AD

GOODVAN- MORRI'S, COURTNEY
FA-19- 44329 ARI SMENDEZ DST CT

HOLLAND, JORDAN PLLC
38705 MOORE DST CT

HOLLAND, JORDAN PLLC
50021 HALE CO CT@AW

HOLLAND, JORDAN PLLC
CR-19-27041 GARCIA DST CT

I NDI GENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTI ONS, LTD

NOv COVPUTER SOFTWARE

JESSI CA MCDONALD & ASSCC.
FA-19- 44047 GB DST CT

JESSI CA MCDONALD & ASSCC.
FA-19-44277 LQ LO KCE DST CT

JOE D M3SS ATTORNEY AT LAW
50142 CHRI STI AN CO CT@AW

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
5567087900018285 TDCAA- KREI DER

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
5567087900018285 POSTAGE

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

5567087900018285 DOVAI N NAME 5YRS

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

5567087900018285 HOTEL- GEESAVAN

VEN- | NV- NO
2000220 A 00074
2000185 A
2000221 A 00459
2000186 A 00010
2000222 A 00010
2000325 A 00010
2000223 A 00796

68581
2000187 A 00397
2000212 A 00397
2000196 A 00431
2000188 A 00378
2000189 A 00378
2000190 A 00378
2000191 A 00378

10-09- 2019

09- 29- 2019

10-03- 2019

09-23-2019

10-02- 2019

10- 09- 2019

10-01- 2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 30- 2019

09- 25-2019

10-07- 2019

09-16- 2019

09-23-2019

09-19-2019

10- 641-102
10-103-100

10- 409-430
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-410-424
10-103-100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10- 645- 353
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-410-424
10-103-100

10-475-427
10-103-100

10-560-311
10-103-100

10-503-574
10-103-100

10- 495-427
10-103-100

SALARY APPOI NTED OFFI ClI AL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

BI DS & NOTI CES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NDI GENT ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COVPUTER EXPENSE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NDI GENT ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

POSTAL EXPENSES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COVPUTER/ VEB SCFTWARE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

QUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

200.

83.

248.

518.

400.

595.

1, 059.

484.

680.

200.

175.

20.

249.

271.

00

90

70

50

00

00

00

50

00

00

00

65

90

14
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO
VEN- | NV- NO

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
5567087900018285

HOTEL- Bl GGAR

NA
HOTEL- BLAKE

HOTEL - WOODSON

NA
HOTEL- VHI PPLE

NA
PLANNER

SHOP WATER

NA
HOTEL- DEPCSI T

NA
HOTEL- DEPCSI T

HOTEL

NA

2000192

A 00378

2000193 A 00378

2000194 A 00378

2000195 A 00378

2000278 A 00378

2000296 A 00378

2000297 A 00378

2000313 A 00378

2000314 A 00378

2000315 A 00378

HOTEL/ CAR/ Al RFARE

HOTEL

NA
TRAI NI NG

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE
#1284057 TURNER COPI ER

LEONARD, CITY OF

#0828 PCT 2 WATER

2000319 A 00378

2000322 A 00378

2000224 A 00444

65319154

2000298 A 00048

CYCLE: ALL PAGE 5
PREPARER: 0012
I NV- DATE/  PO- NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
DATE- PAID CHECK-NO  BANK- ACCOUNT
09- 29- 2019 10- 404- 427 ELECTI ON TRAVEL/ TRAI NI NG
10- 103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
333. 50
09- 07- 2019 10- 435- 427 OUT OF CO TRAVEL/ TRAI NI NG
10- 103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
567. 00
09- 12- 2019 10- 497- 427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI N
10- 103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
356. 85
09- 07- 2019 10- 495- 427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI N
10- 103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
491. 62
10- 07- 2019 10- 450- 310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10- 103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
37.51
09- 14- 2019 22- 622- 340 SHOP SUPPLI ES
22-103- 100 R&B#2- COMBI NED FUNDS CHECK
29. 74
10- 04- 2019 22-622- 427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI N
22-103- 100 R&B#2- COMBI NED FUNDS CHECK
159. 85
10- 04- 2019 24-624- 427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI N
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COMBI NED FUNDS CHECK
159. 85
09- 07- 2019 24-624- 427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI N
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COMBI NED FUNDS CHECK
737. 43
10- 04- 2019 24-624- 427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI N
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COMBI NED FUNDS CHECK
444. 38
09- 07- 2019 45-403- 427 TRAVEL AND TRAI NI NG
45-103- 100 CHAPTER 19- COMBI NED FUNDS C
491. 62
09- 09- 2019 67-560- 428 TRAINING & TUI TI ON
67-103- 100 ANNUAL PAYNMENT- COVBI NED FUN
30. 00
10- 06- 2019 10- 510- 315 COPl ER RENTAL
10- 103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
114. 68
09- 30- 2019 22-622- 442 UTI LI TY WATER

22-103- 100 R&B#2- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
80. 24



10/ 11/ 2019
TI ME: 08: 20 AM

INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

VEN- | NV- NO

LEXI SNEXI S RI SK DATA MANAGEMENT | NC
#1726707 JP2 SEPT ONLI NE

LEXI SNEXI S RI SK DATA MANAGEMENT | NC
#1394504 CONST#1 SEPT ONLI NE

LONE STAR PAVWN
10/ 4/19 Ammunition

LOVE MONUMENT CO
9/ 10/ 19 RELOCATE MARKERS

MCCRAW O L CO.
#23040045 SEPT SHERI FF AUTO GAS

MCCRAW O L CO.
#23040023 PCT 1 SEPT GAS/ O L

MCCRAW O L CO.
#23040034 PCT 3 SEPT GAS/ O L

MCCRAW O L CO.
#23040036 PCT 4 SEPT GAS/ O L

M EARS, STEVEN R
FA-19- 44046 SCOTT DST CT

NEW LEAF TREE CARE
8/ 8/ 19 TRI M TREES

NOBLE RESOURCES PEST CONTROL
#01990 AGRI LI FE PEST CONTROL

O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE, | NC.
#260555 PONERWASHER O L

O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE, | NC.
#152888 R&M PARTS
O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE, | NC.

#163523 R&M PARTS

2000197

1726707- 20190930

2000198

1394504- 20190930

2000226

A

A

A

00273

00273

23373-76-77-98

2000199 A
COURTHOUSE

2000200 A 00111

2000289 A 00111

2000305 A 00111

2000316 A 00111
P13404

2000326 A 00337

2000201 A 00457
2909

2000225 A 00420
2113595

2000202 A 00440

2000290 A 00440

2000299 A 00440
0361246801

CYCLE: ALL PAGE 6
PREPARER: 0012
I NV- DATE/ PO NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
DATE- PAID CHECK-NO  BANK- ACCOUNT
09- 30- 2019 10-456-421 DSL LI NE
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
91. 00
09- 30- 2019 10-551-421 ONLI NE RESEARCH ACCURI NT
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
50. 00
10- 04- 2019 2020000020 10-475-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
36. 00
09-10- 2019 10-518-450 R & M BUI LDI NG
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
200. 00
09- 30- 2019 10-560-330 AUTO EXPENSE GAS & O L
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
5,657.51
09- 30- 2019 21-621-457 R & M MACHI NERY GAS & O L
21-103-100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
3, 786. 04
09- 30- 2019 23-623-457 R & M MACHI NERY GAS & AL
23-103- 100 R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
14,713. 86
09- 30- 2019 24-624-457 R & M MACH NERY GAS & AL
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
5,940. 12
10-08- 2019 10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1, 025. 00
08-08-2019 10-518-450 R & M BUI LDI NG
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1, 000. 00
10- 02- 2019 10-516- 450 R&M BUI LDI NG
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
57.00
09-28-2019 10-560-454 R & M AUTOMOBI LES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
22.96
09-28-2019 21-621-458 R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
355.77
09-28-2019 22-622-458 R & M MACHI NERY PARTS

22-103-100

R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

385.

86



10/ 11/ 2019
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INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

CYCLE: ALL

PAGE 7
PREPARER: 0012

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

| NV- DATE/
DATE- PAI D

PO- NUMBER/
CHECK- NO

O REI LLY AUTOMOTI VE
#163525 R&M PARTS

I NC.

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

PARKER TI RE

VEN- | NV- NO
2000317 A 00440
2000227 A 00216

O fice and Jury Supplies 385689917001

FASTENER

DELL TONER

PAPER/ FOLDERS

O fice SUpplies

O fice Supplies

Kl eenex

O fice Supplies

O fice Supplies

PENS

Toner

10/7/19 R&M TI RE

PERKI NS, J.

DANI EL
FA-19-44115 CM | S/ CS DST CT

2000228 A 00216
385690666001

2000229 A 00216
385755391001

2000230 A 00216
385756467001

2000231 A 00216
385768386001

2000232 A 00216
385939930001

2000233 A 00216
385939930001

2000234 A 00216

385939930001/ 3747279

2000235 A 00216
385939930001
2000236 A 00216
385945156001
2000237 A 00216
386427489001
2000291 A 00006

11444
2000203 A 00589

09-28-2019

10-03- 2019

10-03- 2019

10-03- 2019

10-03- 2019

10- 04- 2019

10- 04- 2019

10- 04- 2019

10- 04- 2019

10- 04- 2019

10- 04- 2019

10- 05- 2019

10-07- 2019

09-27-2019

2020000003

2020000003

2020000007

2020000007

2020000009

2020000012

2020000012

2020000012

2020000012

2020000012

2020000015

EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
BANK- ACCOUNT
24-624-458 R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
257.28
10-475-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
302. 55
10-475-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
28.18
10-573-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
75.99
10-573-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
44.79
10-560- 310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1,861.81
10- 495- 310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
33.99
16-400- 310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
16-103-100 CO. JUDGE EXCESS SUPP. - COVB,
9. 29
10-496- 310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
18.31
10- 450- 310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
162. 00
10- 496- 310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
10.59
10- 403- 310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
182. 99
21-621-459 R & M MACH. TIRES & TUBES
21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
12.00

10-435-436
10-103-100

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

2,014

50



10/ 11/ 2019
TI ME: 08: 20 AM

INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

CYCLE: ALL

PAGE

8

PREPARER: 0012

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

VEN- | NV- NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

PERKINS, J. DAN EL
FA-19- 44033 JULEFF DST CT

PERKINS, J. DAN EL
FA-19- 44046 SCOTT DST CT

PERKINS, J. DANI EL
FA-19- 44329 ARI SMENDEZ DST CT

PERSONALI ZED PRI NTI NG
9/ 18/ 19 Envel opes

PERSONALI ZED PRI NTI NG
10/ 3/ 19 Appoi ntment Cards

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

R K. HALL, LLC
#1474 ROCK & GRAVEL

REG ONAL PUBLI C DEFENDER
FY20 | NTERLOCAL AGREEMENT

REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL
#FANNI 100 Jani tori al

CENTER
Suppl i es

REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL
#FANNI 100 Jani tori al

CENTER
Suppl i es

REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL
#FANNI 100

CENTER

Janitorial Supplies

REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL
#FANNI 100

CENTER

Janitorial Supplies

2000238

2000239

2000240

2000205
104470

2000241
104493

2000307
210492

2000308
210605

2000309
211266

2000310
211656

2000242
FY2020

2000279
400777

2000280
400832

2000281
400832

2000282
400832

A

A

00589

00589

00589

00826

00826

00638

00638

00638

00638

00131

00478

00478

00478

00478

10- 04- 2019

10-04- 2019

10-03- 2019

09- 30- 2019

2019000521

10-03- 2019

2020000006

09-24-2019

09- 25-2019

09- 26- 2019

09- 30- 2019

10-10- 2019

10-08-2019 2020000011

10- 08-2019 2020000019

10- 08-2019 2020000019

10- 08-2019 2020000019

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-475-310
10-103-100

10-573-310
10-103-100

23-623-341
23-103- 100

23-623-341
23-103-100

23-623- 341
23-103- 100

23-623- 341
23-103-100

10-425-422
10-103-100

10-560- 332
10-103-100

10-518-332
10-103-100

10-511-332
10-103-100

10-513-332
10-103-100

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

REG ONAL | NDI GENT DEFENSE P
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

SHERI FF JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

212.

178.

323.

135.

30.

426.

635.

636.

636.

14, 461.

322.

724.

74.

38.

50

50

00

95

00

11

39

15

40

00

99

95

93

96
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PREPARER: 0012

NAME- OF- VENDOR

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

DESCRI PTI ON VEN- | NV- NO
REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL CENTER 2000283 A 00478
#FANNI 100 Janitorial Supplies 400832
RELI ANCE FASTENERS OF DENI SON 2000300 A 00317
9/ 18/ 19 SHOP SUPPLY 122156
ROMCO EQUI PMENT CO. 2000306 A 00269
#29001 R&M PARTS 101109596
SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS, | NC. 2000206 A 00494
#3001172 QUADRO GRAPHI CS CARD GB00342594
SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS, | NC. 2000311 A 00494
#3001172 HP LASERJET PRO Printer GB00344062
SPARKLETTS & S| ERRA SPRI NGS 2000204 A 00158

#615569013585355 VELLNESS WATER

SPARKLI GHT
#120620638 SA | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT

#120620497 200 E 1ST | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT
#120620513 200 W 8TH | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT
#120620588 800 E 2ND | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT
#127664639 SHERI FF | NTERNET

SUTHERLAND, AMBER
9/ 12-26/ 19 LEONARD M LES- 64

TDCAA
#24101484 8/ 22/ 19 REG ST- BARKER

TEXAS A&M AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON

13585355 100319

2000243 A 00707

2000244 A 00707

2000245 A 00707

2000246 A 00707

2000247 A 00707

2000207 A

2000328 A 00364

158897

2000248 A

#42945 4-H SUM T REG ST- RI CHARDS

10- 08-2019 2020000019

09-18-2019

09-27-2019

09- 26- 2019

2019000500

10-07- 2019

2020000016

09-25-2019

10- 08- 2019

10-08- 2019

10- 08- 2019

10-08- 2019

10- 04- 2019

09- 26- 2019

08-22-2019

10-08- 2019

10-516-332
10-103-100

22-622- 340
22-103-100

23-623- 458
23-103-100

10-503-576
10-103-100

23-623-572
23-103- 100

10- 409- 408
10-103-100

10-513-421
10-103-100

10-518-421
10-103-100

10-518-421
10-103-100

10-518-421
10-103-100

10-560- 444
10-103-100

10- 499- 225
10-103-100

10-475-428
10-103-100

10- 665-428
10-103-100

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

SHOP SUPPLI ES
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
R&B#3- COMBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

COUNTY COVPUTER REPLACEMENT
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE EQUI PMENT
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

COUNTY VELLNESS PROGRAM
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

| NTERNET
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NTERNET SERVI CES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NTERNET SERVI CES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NTERNET SERVI CES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NTERNET SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

LEONARD COFFI CE TRAVEL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

TRAI NI NG TUI TI ON
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I N QUT CO. TRAVEL/ TRAI NI NG- F
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

38.

141.

2, 896.

172.

485.

203.

273.

273.

273.

443,

220.

37.

100.

165.

96

08

55

00

00

81

94

94

94

93

81

12

00

00
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PREPARER: 0012

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO
VEN- | NV- NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 AUTO LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSQOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 AUTO LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 AUTO LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 AUTO LI ABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 AUTO LI ABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 AUTO LI ABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 AUTO LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 AUTO LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 AUTO LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 GENERAL LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 GENERAL LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 LAW ENFORCEMENT LI ABI LI TY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 LAW ENFORCEMENT LI ABI LI TY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 LAW ENFORCEMENT LI ABI LI TY

2000249 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- AL/ AP

2000250 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- AL/ AP

2000251 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- AL/ AP

2000252 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- AL/ AP

2000253 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- AL/ AP

2000254 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- AL/ AP

2000255 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- AL/ AP

2000256 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- AL/ AP

2000257 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- AL/ AP

2000258 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- GL

2000259 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- GL

2000260 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- LE

2000261 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- LE

2000262 A 00202
NRCN- 26798- LE

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10-01- 2019

10- 406- 487
10-103-100

10-590- 487
10-103-100

10-591-487
10-103-100

10-560-487
10-103-100

10-552-487
10-103-100

21-621-482
21-103- 100

22-622- 482
22-103-100

23-623- 482
23-103- 100

24-624- 482
24-103- 100

10- 409- 484
10-103-100

85-520- 484
85-103- 100

10-560- 488
10-103-100

10-551-488
10-103-100

10-552-488
10-103-100

TRAI LER/ AUTO | NSURANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

AUTOMOBI LE | NSURANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

AUTOMOBI LE | NSURANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

AUTOMOBI LE | NSURANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

AUTO | NSURANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NSURANCE
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

I NSURANCE
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

I NSURANCE
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

I NSURANCE
R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

GENERAL LI ABI LI TY | NSURANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

GENERAL LI ABI LI TY | NSURANCE
LAKE FANNI N- COVBI NED FUNDS

LAW ENFORCEMENT | NSURANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

LAW ENFORCEMENT PROF. | NS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

LAW ENFOREMENT PROF. | NS.
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

592.

188.

247.

9, 816.

403.

1,474.

4, 430.

4,077.

1, 744.

7,073.

2,104.

13, 605.

463.

463.

00

00

00

00

00

50

83

83

84

00

00

56

00

00
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 LAW ENFORCEMENT LI ABI LI TY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 PUBLIC COFFICIALS LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 PUBLIC COFFICIALS LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 PUBLIC OFFICIALS LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 PUBLIC OFFICIALS LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#0740 PUBLIC OFFICIALS LIABILITY

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#231860 2/3-6/20 REG ST. BI GGAR

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
#231860 2/3-6/20 REGQ ST. FRAZIER

TEXHOVA LI MESTONE,

9/ 23-28/ 19 ROCK & GRAVEL- HAULI NG

TEXHOVA LI MESTONE,

9/ 23-28/ 19 ROCK & GRAVEL- HAULI NG

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
9/ 30/ 19 BI DS/ NOTI CES- ELECTI ONS

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
9/ 30/ 19 BI DS/ NOTI CES- EMPLOYMENT

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER
9/ 30/ 19 AUCTI ON AD

INVO CE FILE LISTING - CYCLE: ALL PAGE 11
PREPARER: 0012

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO I NV- DATE/ PO NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
VEN- | NV- NO DATE- PAID CHECK-NO  BANK- ACCOUNT
2000263 A 00202 10-01- 2019 10-553-488 LAW ENFORCEMENT PROF. | NS
NRCN- 26798- LE 10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
463. 00
2000264 A 00202 10-01- 2019 10-409- 483 PUBLI C OFFI CI ALS I NS.
NRCN- 26798- PO 10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
14,834. 48
2000265 A 00202 10-01- 2019 21-621- 482 | NSURANCE
NRCN- 26798- PO 21-103-100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
1,303.13
2000266 A 00202 10-01- 2019 22-622- 482 | NSURANCE
NRCN- 26798- PO 22-103- 100 R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
1,303.13
2000267 A 00202 10-01- 2019 23-623- 482 | NSURANCE
NRCN- 26798- PO 23-103- 100 R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
1,303.13
2000268 A 00202 10-01- 2019 24-624- 482 | NSURANCE
NRCN- 26798- PO 24-103- 100 R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
1,303.13
2000284 A 00298 10-09- 2019 10-403-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
292847 10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
200. 00
2000285 A 00298 10-09- 2019 10-403-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
292848 10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
200. 00
2000292 A 00265 09-28-2019 21-621-341 R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
7602 21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
445. 11
2000318 A 00265 09- 30- 2019 24-624-341 R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
7594 24-103- 100 R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
4,248. 61
2000209 A 00627 09- 30- 2019 10- 404- 430 BI DS AND NOTI CES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
55.04
2000210 A 00627 09- 30- 2019 10- 409- 430 BI DS & NOTI CES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
37.84
2000293 A 00627 09- 30- 2019 21-621-430 BIDS, NOTICES & PERM TS
21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
82. 56

THE LAW OFFI CE OF BEVERLEY L ROGERS 2000208 A 00282 09-04-2019 10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES

38477 MAP/ SAP DST CT

10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
225.00
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I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I NV- DATE/  PO- NUMBER/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/
BANK- ACCOUNT

THE WAREHOUSE
#4540 SEPT POSTAGE

VEED, REBEKKAH
10/ 4-6/ 19 DEPOSI T REFUND- WVEED

YOUNG, GAIL
10/ 22/ 19 TRAVEL- M LES

VEN- | NV- NO
2000211 A 00245
2000323 A
2000269 A

09- 30- 2019

10- 06- 2019

10-07- 2019

10-560-311
10-103-100

85-520- 186
85-103- 100

10- 499-427
10-103-100

POSTAL EXPENSES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

DEPGSI T REFUND
LAKE FANNI N- COMBI NED FUNDS

QUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

90. 62

150. 00

43.15
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PREPARER: 0012

***%% CANCELLED ****
AMOUNT

FD FUND
NO DESCRI PTI ON

REPORT TOTALS BY FUND

010 GENERAL FUND

016 CO. JUDGE EXCESS SUPP.
018 CO. CLERK RECORD MNGMT.
021 FANNIN CO. R & B #1 FUND
022 FANNIN CO. R & B #2 FUND
023 FANNIN CO. R & B #3 FUND
024 FANNIN CO. R & B #4 FUND
045 CHAPTER 19 FUNDS

053 CO. CLERK RECORDS ARCHI VE
067 F.C. DETENTI ON CENTER ANNUAL PAYMEN
085 LAKE FANNI N

GRAND TOTALS

ko ok ok Kk

COUNT

108

13
10

NN

157

PENDI NG *** **
AVOUNT

106, 603.
.29
4, 288.
7,767.
6, 838.
26, 102.
15, 172.
491.

4, 496.
130.

2, 254.

174, 154.

96

00
69
42
36
33
62
80
00
00

47

ko ok ok ok K

COUNT

O O 0O 0O OO oo o oo

PAI D ******x%
AMOUNT

o o000 o0o0o0o00o

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

COUNT

O O 0O 0O OO oo o oo

© 0000000 o0o0o

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

kxkxkx TOTAL ******
COUNT AMOUNT

108 106, 603. 96

1 9.29
4,288. 00
7,767.69

9 6, 838. 42

13 26, 102. 36
10 15,172. 33

1 491. 62

1 4, 496. 80

2 130. 00

2 2,254.00

157 174, 154. 47



